	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LJCA020.X
	LJCA020.X (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            LJCA020.X
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE JCASE LO PROFILE 32V 20A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.63400 (This price is for reference only)
		 LJCA020.X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LJCA020.X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2914880 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
RASA28BK3 Hammond Manufacturing  MOUNTING ANGLE RAIL 28"
ER-16573-RB Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER NON VENT
XS2W-D421-H81-A Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CABLE STANDARD 4POS M12 2M
0151681007 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 29 CKTS LGT 305
N001-002-BL Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLUE 2'
1589455-9 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 9POS 28AWG 118IN
M3838 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 16AWG BLK 100'
1934/4 BK003 Alpha Wire  1934/4 BLACK 250 FT
5852 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG BLACK 100'
PPM1830 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 100'
1777650000 Weidmuller  CABLE LOCKNUT M32 FOR EMC BRASS
HSTTV06-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLK 1/16" X 100'
1806330000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM 207/18
CRTB Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT TRAPEZE BRACKET
0813010.ZXST Littelfuse Inc  CIR BRKR 10A 12VDC AUTO RESET
IEGZXF6-36574-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELPK11-31250-150-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F32F-P7T1-SGRXL3-7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 50VDC
170M2662 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 63A 690V 00TN/80 GR
3512 Keystone Electronics  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 15A PCB
03450701ZX010 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 300V 20A PNL MNT
0LEB00DCX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
HTB-22M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
FP100 Amprobe  FUSE 10A/1000V CERAMIC
SL1024A450RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 450V RAD +FS
SMAJ170CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMA
MP4KE180A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC DO41
M5KP90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO204AR
MASMBG11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO215AA
1N6465US Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 41.4VC BMELF
MXSMCJLCE40A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC DO214AB
MXPLAD6.5KP75CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC PLAD
JANTXV1N6111 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12.2VWM BPKG AXIAL
MA15KP110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 178VC DO204AR
BZW04P8V5BHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM DO204AL
P4KE68HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 55.1VWM 98VC AXIAL
ERZ-V07D220 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 20V 500A DISC 7MM
V230LS10CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
485USBTB-4W B&B Electronics  MINI CONVERTER USB TO RS-485
	LJCA020.X  keywords
	    	LJCA020.X
	LJCA020.X  Littelfuse Inc
	LJCA020.X  pdf
	LJCA020.X  datasheet
	LJCA020.X  price
	LJCA020.X  distributor
	electronic components LJCA020.X
	LJCA020.X  Circuit Protection
	LJCA020.X  Fuses
	LJCA020.X  FUSE JCASE LO PROFILE 32V 20A
	LJCA020.X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .